

Pachet gradina

I.D.: 71708851

Data publicarii	25.07.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 898,32 RON - 898,32 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz TAXA ULEIURI CF.ORDIN 192/2014
8.900 0.30 2.67 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 45.000 0.84 37.80 ADAPTOR CAP LOAD&GO
M10X1LHF 63120047 4.000 10.08 40.32 BARA DE GHIDARE 10 165695-7 1.000 49.35 49.35
BOBINA 2.7MM X 286M 2.000 123.58 247.16 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 1 L 10.000 25.21 252.10
CAP FIR "EASY LOAD" CU CAP METALIC 130MM, M10X1.25 5070901 4.000 67.23 268.92 TOTAL
898.32